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       16-10-2018 

Amendment No. 5 

Sub:  Amendment to the referred tender enquiry 

Ref.:  Tender Enquiry HITES/PCD/PMSSY-III/34/Mix/18-19 dated 09/08/2018  
Amendment No. 01 dated 15-09-2018 
Amendment No. 02 dated 17-09-2018 
Amendment No. 03 dated 26-09-2018 
Amendment No. 04 dated 11-10-2018 

 

The following changes are being incorporated in the above referred Tender Enquiry Document.         

 

Section I 

Notice Inviting Tender  

 

Sl. 
No.  

Rfx Number Name of the item Department Quantity 

 Date & 
time of 

closing of 
online 
tender  

 Closing 
date & time 

for 
submission 
of physical 

Tender  

 Date & 
time of 

opening of 
tender  

8 3000003213 CO2 Laser 
Burns and Plastic 

Surgery 
9 

22-10-18 
13:00 Hrs 

22-10-18 
14:00 Hrs 

22-10-18 
14:30 Hrs 

 

 

All other contents of the tender enquiry including terms & conditions remain unaltered. 

Note:  

i. Prospective Bidders are also advised to check the website regularly prior to the closing date and time of online 

submission of bids  


